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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(14-5) (F°L
1 36.965 +4.925 19:40:27.088
2 32.780 +0.740 19:40:59.868
3 32.492 +0.452 19:41:32.360
4 32.075 +0.035 19:42:04.435
5 32.559 +0.519 19:42:36.994
6 32.345 +0.305 19:43:09.339
7 32.040 19:43:41.379
8 32.343 +0.303 19:44:13.722
9 32.042 +0.002 19:44:45.764
10 32.180 +0.140 19:45:17.944
11 32.396 +0.356  19:45:50.340
12 32.174 +0.134  19:46:22.514
(14-1) hIHE
1 36.850 +4.100 19:40:29.644
2 34.548 +1.798 19:41:04.192
3 32.769 +0.019  19:41:36.961
4 33.009 +0.259  19:42:09.970
5 32.755 +0.005 19:42:42.725
6 32.898 +0.148 19:43:15.623
7 32.850 +0.100 19:43:48.473
8 32.940 +0.190 19:44:21.413
9 32.867 +0.117  19:44:54.280
10 33.442 +0.692  19:45:27.722
11 32.868 +0.118  19:46:00.590
12 32.750 19:46:33.340
(14-6) D07z
1 37.249 +4.343  19:40:28.645
2 33.584 +0.678 19:41:02.229
3 33.437 +0.531 19:41:35.666
4 33.136 +0.230 19:42:08.802
5 33.075 +0.169  19:42:41.877
6 33.047 +0.141 19:43:14.924
7 33.045 +0.139  19:43:47.969
8 33.016 +0.110 19:44:20.985
9 32.906 19:44:53.891
10 33.592 +0.686 19:45:27.483
11 34.402 +1.496 19:46:01.885
12 33.252 +0.346  19:46:35.137
(14-10) hbE 2
1 38.013 +5.177  19:40:29.523
2 35.075 +2.239 19:41:04.598
3 33.353 +0.517 19:41:37.951
4 33.524 +0.688 19:42:11.475
5 33.900 +1.064 19:42:45.375
6 33.024 +0.188  19:43:18.399
7 33.448 +0.612 19:43:51.847
8 33.595 +0.759  19:44:25.442
9 33.586 +0.750 19:44:59.028
10 33.247 +0.411 19:45:32.275
11 32.836 19:46:05.111
12 33.005 +0.169 19:46:38.116
(14-7) EFHED
1 38.014 +5.647 19:40:31.269
2 34.363 +1.996 19:41:05.632
3 33.447 +1.080 19:41:39.079
4 32.615 +0.248 19:42:11.694
5 33.902 +1.535 19:42:45.596
6 32.912 +0.545 19:43:18.508
7 33.568 +1.201 19:43:52.076
8 33.638 +1.271 19:44:25.714

Lap Laptime = [527]
9 34.080 +1.713  19:44:59.794
10 32.954 +0.587 19:45:32.748
11 33.110 +0.743  19:46:05.858
12 32.367 19:46:38.225
(14-3) DR
1 38.205 +5.651  19:40:30.375
2 34.464 +1.910 19:41:04.839
3 33.425 +0.871 19:41:38.264
4 33.807 +1.253  19:42:12.071
5 33.721 +1.167 19:42:45.792
6 33.351 +0.797  19:43:19.143
7 33.058 +0.504 19:43:52.201
8 33.744 +1.190 19:44:25.945
9 35.521 +2.967 19:45:01.466
10 32.978 +0.424  19:45:34.444
11 32.554 19:46:06.998
12 32.713 +0.159  19:46:39.711
(14-8) hote
1 38.479 +5.881  19:40:31.605
2 34.581 +1.983 19:41:06.186
3 34.161 +1.563 19:41:40.347
4 33.099 +0.501 19:42:13.446
5 32.844 +0.246  19:42:46.290
6 33.441 +0.843  19:43:19.731
7 33.050 +0.452  19:43:52.781
8 33.578 +0.980 19:44:26.359
9 35.419 +2.821 19:45:01.778
10 33.087 +0.489 19:45:34.865
11 32.598 19:46:07.463
12 32.704 +0.106 19:46:40.167
(14-4) DB
1 38.470 +5.566 19:40:30.876
2 34.711 +1.807 19:41:05.587
3 36.377 +3.473  19:41:41.964
4 34.188 +1.284 19:42:16.152
5 33.279 +0.375 19:42:49.431
6 33.511 +0.607  19:43:22.942
7 32.904 19:43:55.846
8 33.289 +0.385 19:44:29.135
9 40.775 +7.871 19:45:09.910
10 33.826 +0.922  19:45:43.736
11 33.150 +0.246 19:46:16.886
12 33.385 +0.481 19:46:50.271
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